LAKELAND COLLEGE SUMMER RATES 2014 RATES
Overnight Room Rental (per person/per night)
Single w/o linen $19.00
Double w/o linen/person $15.75
Double w/o linen/room $31.50
Single w/linen* $34.00
Double w/linen/person* $27.00
Double w/linen/room* $54.00

Guest Room Rates

Per person in student's room $15.75
Refrigerator Rental $15.75
Linen Pack $12.50
Summer Hotel Rates: (Road America, For Profit, & Not-for-Profit Rates)
(per room/night rates)
Brotz $75.00
Hill or Morland $185.00
Kurtz $245.00
South $295.00
Lakeland College Hotel Rates: (Alumni, Blasters, Etc.)
(per room/night rates)
Brotz $45.00
Hill or Morland $105.00
Kurtz $150.00
South $180.00
Room/Building Rental Rates (for-profit entities/activities)
Chapel $220.00
Pavilion $140.00
Campus Center Rooms $85.00
Wehr Center
One-Hour $80.00
4 Hours $305.00
8 Hours $550.00
12 Hours $830.00
1 Court for 3 Hours $55.00
Fee for selling concessions/Day $55.00
Bardley Building
Afternoon & Evening Use $440.00
Evening Use Only $305.00

Room/Building Rental Rates (not-for-profit entities/activites)




Chapel

Pavilion

Campus Center Rooms
Wehr Center

One-Hour

4 Hours

8 Hours

12 Hours

1 Court for 3 Hours

Fee for selling concessions/Day
Bardley Building
Afternoon & Evening Use
Evening Use Only

Room/Building Rental Rates (Alumni, UCC Churches)
Pavilion
Campus Center Rooms

Facility Use Fee:

Campus & Conferences (per person)

Campus Center Events

(non-refundable fee for all non-campus related events)

Food Service

Adult

Cafeteria Style (per person/per day)
Breakfast

Lunch

Dinner

7-11 years of age

Cafeteria Style (per person/per day)
Breakfast

Lunch

Dinner

3-6 years of age

Cafeteria Style (per person/per day)
Breakfast

Lunch

Dinner

$220.00
$140.00
$55.00

$55.00
$210.00
$365.00
$475.00
$55.00
$55.00

$315.00
$210.00

$50.00
$50.00

$5.50

$25.00
$6.00
$8.50
$10.50

$16.00
$3.60
$5.00
$7.00

$10.50
$2.30
$3.25
$4.75



