LAKELAND COLLEGE SUMMER RATES	2014 RATES
Overnight Room Rental (per person/per night)	
Single w/o linen	\$19.00
Double w/o linen/person	\$15.75
Double w/o linen/room	\$31.50
Single w/linen*	\$34.00
Double w/linen/person*	\$27.00
Double w/linen/room*	\$54.00
Guest Room Rates	
Per person in student's room	\$15.75
Refrigerator Rental	\$15.75
Linen Pack	\$12.50
Summer Hotel Rates: (Road America, For Profit, & Not-for-Profit Rates)	
(per room/night rates)	
Brotz	\$75.00
Hill or Morland	\$185.00
Kurtz	\$245.00
South	\$295.00
Lakeland College Hotel Rates: (Alumni, Blasters, Etc.)	
(per room/night rates)	
Brotz	\$45.00
Hill or Morland	\$105.00
Kurtz	\$150.00
South	\$180.00
Room/Building Rental Rates (for-profit entities/activities)	
Chapel	\$220.00
Pavilion	\$140.00
Campus Center Rooms	\$85.00
Wehr Center	,
One-Hour	\$80.00
4 Hours	\$305.00
8 Hours	\$550.00
12 Hours	\$830.00
1 Court for 3 Hours	\$55.00
Fee for selling concessions/Day	\$55.00
Bardley Building	
Afternoon & Evening Use	\$440.00
Evening Use Only	\$305.00
•	

Room/Building Rental Rates (not-for-profit entities/activites)

Chapel Pavilion Campus Center Rooms Wehr Center	\$220.00 \$140.00 \$55.00
One-Hour 4 Hours 8 Hours 12 Hours 1 Court for 3 Hours Fee for selling concessions/Day	\$55.00 \$210.00 \$365.00 \$475.00 \$55.00 \$55.00
Bardley Building Afternoon & Evening Use Evening Use Only	\$315.00 \$210.00
Room/Building Rental Rates (Alumni, UCC Churches) Pavilion Campus Center Rooms	\$50.00 \$50.00
Facility Use Fee: Campus & Conferences (per person) Campus Center Events (non-refundable fee for all non-campus related events)	\$5.50
Food Service Adult	
Cafeteria Style (per person/per day) Breakfast Lunch Dinner	\$25.00 \$6.00 \$8.50 \$10.50
7-11 years of age Cafeteria Style (per person/per day) Breakfast Lunch Dinner	\$16.00 \$3.60 \$5.00 \$7.00
3-6 years of age Cafeteria Style (per person/per day) Breakfast Lunch Dinner	\$10.50 \$2.30 \$3.25 \$4.75